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0A

(14%) Buyer's Premium,
Surcharge and Payment
Information

**All Winning Bidders Will
Be Invoiced After 3pm
The Day The Auction
Closes** IMPORTANT
NOTICE FOR ...

$1

$1

Calendar
T 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 910
1112 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

0B

Preview and Removal In-
formation

Preview: Friday, May 10,
2024 (Hours of Operation:
9:00 A.M. - 3:00 PM.) Re-
moval Dates & Times: Fri

$1

$1

0oC

Location

Lemons Auctioneers
(18810 Juergen Rd.,
Tomball, TX 77377 Driving
Directions)

$1

$1

0D

Terms & Conditions

**All Winning Bidders Will
Be Invoiced After 3pm The
Day The Auction Closes**

IMPORTANT NOTICE FO

$1

$1

300

Riding Lawnmower

Riding Lawnmower MFG:
Snapper LT130 23HP
Model: 7800478 Briggs
and Stratton 724cc Gas
Engine, All wh ...

$25

$25

301

TPS System

TPS System MFG: Darley
Serial #:
17-0003-DAR-17-BF-2394-]
Motor: Darley-Starterpaq
ES-2 2HP, 230V, ...

'PS

$15

$15

302

Arc Welder

Arc Welder MFG: Miller-
matic Model: Un-

known Serial: JB486890
230/460V, 70/35Amp,
3PH, 60Hz Millermati ...

$25

$25

303

Gas Pressure Washer

Gas Pressure Washer
MFG: Dewalt Mod-

el: DXPW4035 4000PSI,
3.5GPM, Honda GX270
Engine Condition: Used/

$15

$15

304

Commercial Floor Bur-
nisher

Commercial Floor Bur-
nisher MFG: Nobles by
Tennant Model Ultrashine
Corded 120VAC, 60Hz,
15A, 1400W C ...

$15

$15
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10

305

Vertical Air Receiver Tank

Vertical Air Receiver Tank
MFG: Brunner, Model:
46923E 60 Gal MFG
date-1987; Max W.P. 165,
PSI@450F ...

$25

$25

11

306

Manual Winch Material
Stacker

Manual Winch Material
Stacker MFG, Model, Ca-
pacity: Unknown Approx.
Dimensions: 27"W x 34" L
xX71" ..

$5

$5

12

307

Fork Dolly

Fork Dolly Two-wheel, Fix-
ed Fork Dolly. (Approx.
Sizes) 14” Wheels; 28"
Forks; Overall- 45" L x 20™-

$5

$5

13

308

Forklift Forks- Set of (2)

(Set of 2) Forklift Forks
MFG: Cascade; Model
700025; Fits 16” Carriage
(Approx. Sizes) 42" Forks;
O..

$5

$5

14

309

Pallet of Assorted Tooling

Pallet of Assorted Tooling,
Includes: (Approx. 4) Nail-
ers: MFG: Porter Cable,
Air Strike; (1) Recipr ...

$15

$15

15

310

Pallet of A/C Capacitors
and Electrical Componen-
ts

Pallet of A/C Capacitors
and Electrical Componen-
ts (Approx. 16) MFG-
Sourcel Capacitors, Size/

Type ...

$15

$15

16

311

Golf Cart Battery Charger

Golf Cart Battery
Charger MFG: Al-

tech Electronics; Model:
AAE24-150SGCS1A Cur-
rent Condition Unknown-

$15

$15

17

312

Clorox Total 360

(Approx. 4) Cases of
Clorox Total 360 Dis-
infectant 1-Gallon Bottle
(Approx. 4) per case. 16
total. - ...

$15

$15

18

313

Cargo Bed Braces

(Approx. 3) Cargo Bed
Braces Adjustable, Ap-
prox. 90” (Not Exten-

ded) Aluminum Cargo Bed
Braces with P ...

$15

$15
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314

Reliance Fall Protection

(Approx 9) Reliance Fall
Protection Straps; (Ap-
prox. 3) Polyester 3pc Rain
Suits; (Approx. 2) Neopre

$5

$5

20

315

Golf Clubs

Golf Bag with (Approx. 11)
Clubs Bag: MFG- Bur-
ton; Worn, Faded, Frayed
Clubs: MFG- Titleist, Pos-
sibl ...

$25

$25

21

316

Portable Merchandising
Racks (2)

(Approx. 2) 4-Sided
Portable Merchandising
Racks Adjustable Bracket
Shelving Approx. Size: 36"
x 36" ...

$5

$5

22

317

Race Style Bicycle

Race Style Bicycle MFG-
Fuji Sport Series Ap-
prox. 26” Wheels Condi-
tion-Used - Current Con-
dition Unkn ...

$25

$25

23

318

Commercial Smoker

Commercial Smoker
MFG- Unknown, Natural
Gas (Note: All Information
in Chinese) Approx. 26" W
x20"D ...

$15

$15

24

319

Four-Conductor Cable
Spools

(Approx. 4) Four-Conduc-
tor Cable Spools MFG-
Omega Engineering Inc.
Labeled: TX4 80c 300V
ROH8 25M A ...

$5

$5

25

320

Backwash/ Discharge
Hoses

(Approx. 5) Back-
wash/Discharge Hoses
(Approx. Sizes) Fitting Di-
ameters Vary from 3.5,
55%,8"(1) ..

$15

$15

26

321

Offset Canopy Umbrella

Offset Canopy Umbrella
MFG- Purple Leaf Double
Top, Square, Adjustable
Height and Tilt (Approx.
Size ...

$5

$5




