Image	Pos.	Lot #	Name	Description	Start Bid	Reserve
5 \$	1	0A	(14%) Buyer's Premium, Surcharge and Payment Information	**All Winning Bidders Will Be Invoiced After 3pm The Day The Auction Closes** IMPORTANT NOTICE FOR	\$1	\$1
Calendar 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	2	0B	Preview and Removal Information	Preview: Friday, May 10, 2024 (Hours of Operation: 9:00 A.M 3:00 P.M.) Re- moval Dates & Times: Fri 	\$1	\$1
5	3	0C	Location	Lemons Auctioneers (18810 Juergen Rd., Tomball, TX 77377 Driving Directions)	\$1	\$1
Read Me	4	0D	Terms & Conditions	**All Winning Bidders Will Be Invoiced After 3pm The Day The Auction Closes** IMPORTANT NOTICE FO 	\$1	\$1
	5	300	Riding Lawnmower	Riding Lawnmower MFG: Snapper LT130 23HP Model: 7800478 Briggs and Stratton 724cc Gas Engine, All wh	\$25	\$25
	6	301	TPS System	TPS System MFG: Darley Serial #: 17-0003-DAR-17-BF-2394- Motor: Darley-Starterpaq ES-2 2HP, 230V,	\$15 TPS	\$15
	7	302	Arc Welder	Arc Welder MFG: Miller- matic Model: Un- known Serial: JB486890 230/460V, 70/35Amp, 3PH, 60Hz Millermati	\$25	\$25
	8	303	Gas Pressure Washer	Gas Pressure Washer MFG: Dewalt Mod- el: DXPW4035 4000PSI, 3.5GPM, Honda GX270 Engine Condition: Used/ 	\$15	\$15
	9	304	Commercial Floor Bur- nisher	Commercial Floor Burnisher MFG: Nobles by Tennant Model Ultrashine Corded 120VAC, 60Hz, 15A, 1400W C	\$15	\$15

Image	Pos.	Lot #	Name	Description	Start Bid	Reserve
	10	305	Vertical Air Receiver Tank	Vertical Air Receiver Tank MFG: Brunner, Model: 46923E 60 Gal MFG date-1987; Max W.P. 165, PSI@450F	\$25	\$25
	11	306	Manual Winch Material Stacker	Manual Winch Material Stacker MFG, Model, Ca- pacity: Unknown Approx. Dimensions: 27" W x 34" L x 71"	\$5	\$5
	12	307	Fork Dolly	Fork Dolly Two-wheel, Fixed Fork Dolly. (Approx. Sizes) 14" Wheels; 28" Forks; Overall- 45" L x 20"	\$5	\$5
	13	308	Forklift Forks- Set of (2)	(Set of 2) Forklift Forks MFG: Cascade; Model 700025; Fits 16" Carriage (Approx. Sizes) 42" Forks; O	\$5	\$5
	14	309	Pallet of Assorted Tooling	Pallet of Assorted Tooling, Includes: (Approx. 4) Nailers: MFG: Porter Cable, Air Strike; (1) Recipr	\$15	\$15
	15	310	Pallet of A/C Capacitors and Electrical Componen- ts	Pallet of A/C Capacitors and Electrical Componen- ts (Approx. 16) MFG- Source1 Capacitors, Size/ Type	\$15	\$15
	16	311	Golf Cart Battery Charger	Golf Cart Battery Charger MFG: Al- tech Electronics; Model: AAE24-150SGCS1A Cur- rent Condition Unknown- 	\$15	\$15
OI OI	17	312	Clorox Total 360	(Approx. 4) Cases of Clorox Total 360 Dis- infectant 1-Gallon Bottle (Approx. 4) per case. 16 total	\$15	\$15
	18	313	Cargo Bed Braces	(Approx. 3) Cargo Bed Braces Adjustable, Ap- prox. 90" (Not Exten- ded) Aluminum Cargo Bed Braces with P	\$15	\$15

Image	Pos.	Lot #	Name	Description	Start Bid	Reserve
	19	314	Reliance Fall Protection	(Approx 9) Reliance Fall Protection Straps; (Ap- prox. 3) Polyester 3pc Rain Suits; (Approx. 2) Neopre 	\$5	\$5
	20	315	Golf Clubs	Golf Bag with (Approx. 11) Clubs Bag: MFG- Bur- ton; Worn, Faded, Frayed Clubs: MFG- Titleist, Pos- sibl	\$25	\$25
	21	316	Portable Merchandising Racks (2)	(Approx. 2) 4-Sided Portable Merchandising Racks Adjustable Bracket Shelving Approx. Size: 36" x 36"	\$5	\$5
To	22	317	Race Style Bicycle	Race Style Bicycle MFG- Fuji Sport Series Ap- prox. 26" Wheels Condi- tion-Used - Current Con- dition Unkn	\$25	\$25
	23	318	Commercial Smoker	Commercial Smoker MFG- Unknown, Natural Gas (Note: All Information in Chinese) Approx. 26" W x 20" D	\$15	\$15
	24	319	Four-Conductor Cable Spools	(Approx. 4) Four-Conductor Cable Spools MFG-Omega Engineering Inc. Labeled: TX4 80c 300V ROH8 25M A	\$5	\$5
	25	320	Backwash/ Discharge Hoses	(Approx. 5) Back- wash/Discharge Hoses (Approx. Sizes) Fitting Di- ameters Vary from 3.5", 5.5", 8" (1)	\$15	\$15
	26	321	Offset Canopy Umbrella	Offset Canopy Umbrella MFG- Purple Leaf Double Top, Square, Adjustable Height and Tilt (Approx. Size	\$5	\$5